Klasse Lgber

D2

D3

D4

D5

H1

Pernille Buch

Jette Klogborg

Henriette Karlskov Clausen

Hanne Ljungberg

Ulrika Ornhagen Jgrgensen

Diana Finderup Jessen
Matilde Skousen
Anne Sofie Motzkus
Maja H. Ringive

Bente H. Ringive

Kate Nielsen

Asta Terkelsen

Anne Mette Abplanalp
Ida Hansen

Lise Nielsen

Anne Grethe Eriksen
Line Skousen

Lilli Hansen

Maya Jensen
Marianne Skousen

Else Sglling

Inger Banding
Gretha Villadsen

Lasse Skare Therkildsen

Klub

OK GORM
OK H.T.F.
OK H.T.F.
OK Syd
OK Snab

OK H.T.F.
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
OK GORM
OK GORM

OK Snab
OK GORM
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK H.T.F.

OK FROS
OK Melfar
OK GORM
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK H.T.F.

OK GORM
OK H.T.F.

OKH.T.F.

Strandhuse/Drejens

Lobstid

00:37:25
00:38:26
00:46:13

00:48:17

00:58:49

DISK.

00:30:20
00:38:06
00:40:36
00:38:25

00:44:24

DISK.

00:26:26

00:38:40

Afdeling 1

Farste lgb efter
(iarvienhad)

00:00:00
00:01:01
00:08:48

00:10:52

00:21:24

00:00:00
00:07:46
00:10:16
00:08:05

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

Points

100
98
91

89

78

100
92
89
91

100

100

100

Afdeling 2
Engelsholm

Lebstid

00:50:53
00:56:45
01:03:55
01:13:18
00:52:33

01:13:16
01:13:32

00:50:52
00:53:44
00:54:36

01:00:44

00:53:11

IKKE STARTET

00:47:53
00:47:54

00:50:15

Forste lgb efter

Niarinhad)

00:00:00
00:05:52
00:13:02
00:22:25
00:01:40

00:22:23
00:22:39

00:00:00
00:02:52
00:03:44

00:07:33

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:01

00:00:00

Points

100
94
86
77
98

77
77

100
97
96

92

100

100
99

100

Afdeling 3
Staurby

Lebstid  Forste lgb efter
hrarinhad)
00:43:47 00:00:00
00:43:57 00:00:10
00:57:17 00:13:30
01:04:12 00:20:25
01:04:55 00:21:08

DISK.
00:47:03 00:00:00

IKKE STARTET
01:00:14 00:13:11
00:53:54 00:11:10
00:42:44 00:00:00
00:43:09 00:00:25
00:49:13 00:06:29

IKKE STARTET
00:40:51 00:00:00

Points

100
99
86
79

78

100

86

88
100

99
93

100

Samlet
score

200
197
177
156

98

89
78
78
77

77 1

200
189
185
91
86

192
100
100
99
93

200
99

200
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Morten Rindom Knudsen OK Melfar 00:41:50 00:03:10 96 00:51:43 00:01:28 98 00:54:09 00:00:33 99 197 2
Jacob A. Daugaard Kolding OK 00:41:15 00:02:35 97 00:52:09 00:01:54 98 195 3
Kenn Kristensen Herning OK 00:49:17 00:10:37 89 00:59:03 00:05:27 94 183 4
Peter Damgaard Frandsen Kolding OK 00:50:47 00:12:07 87 01:04:38 00:11:02 88 175 5
Christen K. Laursen Kolding OK 00:56:04 00:17:24 82 01:09:41 00:16:05 83 165 6
Jesper Kristiansen OK Melfar 00:53:36 00:00:00 100 100 7
Peter Frandsen Kolding OK 01:00:47 00:10:32 89 89 8
Christen Laursen Kolding OK 01:17:02 00:26:47 73 73 9
Gert Johansson OK Pan IKKE STARTET IKKE STARTET 11
Jens Kristian Laursen OK GORM DISK. 12
Rasmus Rasmussen OK Snab 00:33:26 00:00:00 100 00:43:28 00:00:00 100 00:39:59 00:00:00 100 200 1
Jonas Gabs OK Melfar DISK. 00:48:48 00:05:20 94 00:40:12 00:00:13 99 193 2
Gustav Vinther @stermark Kolding OK 00:36:48 00:03:22 96 IKKE STARTET 00:48:03 00:08:04 91 187 3
Ig;;:;n Jahnk OK Syd 00:56:25 00:12:57 87 00:43:55 00:03:56 96 183 4
Kim Lindahl OK Melfar 00:37:19 00:03:53 96 00:56:15 00:12:47 87 183 5
Thomas Gabs OK Melfar 00:37:03 00:03:37 96 00:55:34 00:12:06 87 183 6
Niels Nygaard Jensen OK Snab 00:40:08 00:06:42 93 00:54:08 00:10:40 89 00:49:25 00:09:26 90 183 7
Poul Erik Buch OK GORM 00:42:10 00:08:44 91 00:49:31 00:09:32 90 181 8
Esben @. Pedersen OK GORM 00:36:44 00:03:18 96 01:00:50 00:20:51 79 175 9
Lars Klogborg OK H.T.F. 00:42:44 00:09:18 90 01:02:01 00:18:33 81 00:54:10 00:14:11 85 175 10
Flemming D. Andersen OK GORM 00:48:15 00:14:49 85 00:52:44 00:12:45 87 172 11
Niels Mgller Petersen OK FROS 00:45:42 00:12:16 87 01:00:00 00:16:32 83 00:54:35 00:14:36 85 172 12
Lars Strgm Hansen OK FROS 00:48:12 00:14:46 85 01:13:13 00:29:45 70 00:54:32 00:14:33 85 170 13
Gert Pedersen OK Melfar 00:46:21 00:12:55 87 00:59:41 00:16:13 83 170 14
Jonathan Ramus OK FROS 00:47:47 00:14:21 85 01:00:46 00:17:18 82 00:57:28 00:17:29 82 167 15
Hans Christian Strib OK GORM 00:52:49 00:19:23 80 01:02:29 00:19:01 80 00:52:58 00:12:59 87 167 16
Kim Karlskov Clausen OK H.T.F. 00:46:15 00:12:49 87 01:03:53 00:20:25 79 DISK. 166 17
Keld Rasmussen OK H.T.F. 01:02:54 00:19:26 80 00:57:20 00:17:21 82 162 18
Jorn H. Klausen OK Syd 00:58:13 00:24:47 75 01:03:52 00:20:24 79 00:58:50 00:18:51 81 160 19
Mads E Juhl OK H.T.F. 00:54:47 00:21:21 78 01:13:26 00:29:58 70 01:01:42 00:21:43 78 156 20
Torben Hansen OK FROS 00:56:02 00:22:36 77 01:06:26 00:22:58 77 01:04:07 00:24:08 75 154 21
Ove Petersen OK Syd 00:55:57 00:22:31 77 01:13:11 00:29:43 70 01:03:07 00:23:08 76 153 22
Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen Fyns Politis 01:15:02 00:31:34 68 00:57:23 00:17:24 82 150 23
Niels Erik Kofoed g;:.c'l\f;fnmm 00:58:50 00:25:24 74 01:13:12 00:29:44 70 01:03:24 00:23:25 76 150 24
Nis K. Skau OK H.T.F. DISK. 01:11:12 00:27:44 72 01:01:14 00:21:15 78 150 25

Barge Pedersen Odense OK 01:22:42 00:39:14 60 01:04:01 00:24:02 75 135 26



H3

H4

H5

Jakob E Juhl

Per Eg Pedersen
Kenneth Flatau

Lars Hgjholt

Peter H Juhl
Flemming Jessen
Kristian M. @llgaard
Per Rasmussen

Rolf Duedahl Nielsen
Peter Juhl

Leif Skovgaard Knudsen

John Hansen
Peter Fans Knudsen
Sven Madsen

Martin Ringive

Kent Ostermark Jensen

Lars Kvist Olesen

Bent Aakjeer

Jorn F. Andersen
Jack Skrydstrup
Erland Sket

Palle Mgller Nielsen

Kurt Petersen

Christian Ramus
Peter Sglling
Torsten Boe Larsen
Gunnar Hansen

Kaj Ove Rasmussen
Niels Dalgaard
Niels Dalgard

Kaj Ole Jensby

Magnus Lindahl
August Gabs

OKH.T.F.
Kolding OK
OKH.T.F.
Kolding OK
OK H.T.F.
OK H.T.F.
OK GORM
OK H.T.F.
OK Djurs
OK H.T.F.
Faaborg OK
OK Melfar
OK GORM
OK FROS
OK GORM
Kolding OK
OK FROS

Odense OK
OK H.T.F.
Kolding OK
OK H.T.F.
Odense OK
Faaborg OK

OK FROS
OK H.T.F.
Odense OK
Kolding OK
OK H.T.F.
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Faaborg OK

OK Melfar
OK Melfar

00:37:39

00:40:27
00:42:21

00:48:20

00:45:48

DISK.

00:47:10

DISK.

00:31:19
DISK.
DISK.

00:39:48

00:54:56
DISK.

DISK.
00:17:00

00:04:13

00:07:01
00:08:55

00:14:54

00:12:22

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:08:29
00:23:37

00:00:00

95
92
91
85
01:00:05
01:04:02
01:05:57
01:05:49
01:07:45
87 IKKE STARTET
DISK.
IKKE STARTET
IKKE STARTET
00:54:17
100
00:55:30
01:03:22
IKKE STARTET
100 00:45:20
00:53:39
00:52:04
91
76
00:45:08
00:23:24

100 IKKE STARTET

00:16:37

00:20:34

00:22:29

00:22:21

00:24:17

00:00:00

00:01:13
00:09:05

00:00:12
00:08:31
00:06:56

00:00:00

00:00:02

83

79

77

77

75

100

98
90

99
91
93

100

99

DISK.
00:46:09

00:53:57

00:58:19

01:03:31

DISK.
DISK.
DISK.

00:47:05

DISK.

IKKE STARTET
01:12:11
DISK.

00:40:59
00:46:43
00:59:03
01:00:38
00:54:12
00:30:31

01:00:33

00:28:55
00:32:16

00:06:10

00:13:58

00:18:20

00:23:32

00:00:00

00:25:06

00:10:28
00:16:12
00:28:32
00:30:07
00:23:41
00:00:00

00:30:02

00:00:00
00:03:21

93

86

81

76

100

74

89
83
71
69
76
100

69

100
96

95
93
92
91
86
85
83
81
79
77
77
76
75

200
100
98
90
74

199
174
164
160
152
100
100

69

199
196

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
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Julius Bengtsen OK GORM 00:26:19 00:09:19 90 00:44:20 00:20:58 79 00:55:51 00:26:56 73 169 3
Axel Ornhagen Jgrgensen OK Snab 00:23:22 00:00:00 100 100 4
Frederik Brynning Bgje Horsens OK DISK. 5












